
AGENDA NOTES 

Solicitation Name and Number 
Statewide Contract (SWC) No. 99999-SPD-
S20200901-0007 Indefinite Quantity 
Construction (ezIQC No. 65533) [Trash 
compactor Removal and framing modifications]

Procurement Agent Le’Shan L. Jones 

Date Solicitation bid prices expires. N/A 

Solicitation Name, Number and 
Contract Number of expiring/expired 
contract  

N/A 

Contract Number, Contractor Name 
and Award Amount  

CPA 1352862 
F. H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen & Associates, LLC. 
Awarded: $187,074.00 

Previous Amount Spent on 
Expiring/Expired Contract 

$0.00 

Prime Contractor Information F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen & Associates, LLC. 
Jim Blair – President & CEO 
Years in Business: 48 
Years Doing Business with DeKalb: 6 

Attachments User Department Change Order Request Nos. 1-2 
(with quotes)


